
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/11; Name= UNITED
STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201211020004
21190

11/02/2012
10:17:10

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CARRANZA
MAURICIO

Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201211020004
21490

11/02/2012
12:00:18

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MELCHER
AMANDA SUE

22 135 Instr
#:20111101000
326450

Lot#:15
Book:22
Pg:135
Sub:FAIRVIEW

201211090004
33030

11/09/2012
03:02:40

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WOODWARD
JAMES
VERNON

11 87 Lot#:65
Book:11 Pg:87
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
NINTH
ADDITION
PHASE I

201211140004
36860

11/14/2012
11:02:25

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS POWERS
EDWARD H

28 89 Lot#:135
Book:28 Pg:89
Sub:HAYESBU
RY PHASE 1

201211270004
51080

11/27/2012
09:00:20

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BARBER HEIDI
M

12 31 Instr
#:20120720000
260500

Lot#:6 Book:12
Pg:31
Sub:CLEARVIE
W ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

201211270004
51100

11/27/2012
09:00:22

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HARBIN
ALLISON B

33 131 Instr
#:20111026000
319480

Lot#:1549
Book:33
Pg:131
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE FOUR

201211270004
51960

11/27/2012
10:30:39

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BAKER TARA 13 113 Lot#:2 Book:13
Pg:113
Sub:KINGWOO
D SIXTH
ADDITION

201211290004
56760

11/29/2012
01:38:27

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DORIETY JOY
LAVENDER

30 25 Lot#:515
Book:30 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
FIFTH
SECTOR



201211290004
56780

11/29/2012
01:38:29

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ZHANG JIONG 31 21 Lot#:37
Book:31 Pg:21
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE 1
SECTOR 1
AMENDED
PLAT

201211160004
40710

11/16/2012
03:03:14

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BOYER
MELISSA

29 33 Instr
#:20111207000
368360

Lot#:1111
Book:29 Pg:33
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE III
SECOND
ADDITION

201211200004
45370

11/20/2012
10:11:36

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HILL JASON P 22 132 Instr
#:20120612000
208000

Lot#:13
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE


