Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/11; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201211020004 21190	11/02/2012 10:17:10	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CARRANZA MAURICIO						Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201211020004 21490	11/02/2012 12:00:18	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MELCHER AMANDA SUE			22	135	Instr #:20111101000 326450	Lot#:15 Book:22 Pg:135 Sub:FAIRVIEW
201211090004 33030	11/09/2012 03:02:40	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WOODWARD JAMES VERNON			11	87		Lot#:65 Book:11 Pg:87 Sub:DEARING DOWNS NINTH ADDITION PHASE I
201211140004 36860	11/14/2012 11:02:25	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	POWERS EDWARD H			28	89		Lot#:135 Book:28 Pg:89 Sub:HAYESBU RY PHASE 1
201211270004 51080	11/27/2012 09:00:20	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BARBER HEIDI M			12	31	Instr #:20120720000 260500	Lot#:6 Book:12 Pg:31 Sub:CLEARVIE W ESTATES FIRST SECTOR
201211270004 51100	11/27/2012 09:00:22	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HARBIN ALLISON B			33	131	Instr #:20111026000 319480	Lot#:1549 Book:33 Pg:131 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE FOUR
201211270004 51960	11/27/2012 10:30:39	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BAKER TARA			13	113		Lot#:2 Book:13 Pg:113 Sub:KINGWOO D SIXTH ADDITION
201211290004 56760	11/29/2012 01:38:27	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DORIETY JOY LAVENDER			30	25		Lot#:515 Book:30 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE FOREST FIFTH SECTOR

201211290004 56780	11/29/2012 01:38:29	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ZHANG JIONG		31	21		Lot#:37 Book:31 Pg:21 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE 1 SECTOR 1 AMENDED PLAT
201211160004 40710	11/16/2012 03:03:14	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		DEEDS	BOYER MELISSA		29	33	Instr #:20111207000 368360	Lot#:1111 Book:29 Pg:33 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE III SECOND ADDITION
201211200004 45370	11/20/2012 10:11:36	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HILL JASON P		22	132	Instr #:20120612000 208000	Lot#:13 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE